

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008758	KIT - LOGISTICS (AKK SPECIFIC)	\$589.73	000030	BATTERY - SIZE AA, 1.5 VOLT, PENLIGHT	1	PG	\$7.01	\$7.01
			000033	BATTERY - SIZE D,1.5V,ALKALINE,GENERAL PURPOSE	1	PG	\$14.81	\$14.81
			000216	TAG - SHIPPING (BLANK)	100	EA	\$0.18	\$18.00
			000279	RIBBON - FLAGGING, RED, 1" WIDE	1	RO	\$2.02	\$2.02
			000370	FORM,9120-1 - RADIO STATION LOG	1	PD	\$4.13	\$4.13
			000420	FORM,OF-304 - EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT FUEL AND OIL ISSUE,(7/90)	6	PD	\$8.92	\$53.52
			000422	FORM - EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT RENTAL USE ENVELOPE, OF-305	1	PG	\$21.86	\$21.86
			000468	COUNTER - HAND-HELD	1	EA	\$6.05	\$6.05
			000725	FORM,FS6400-17 - TAG, WARNING	25	EA	\$0.14	\$3.50
			000790	BOX - INTERFILE, LEGAL AND LETTER SIZE	1	EA	\$4.75	\$4.75
			000863	FORM - EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT USE INVOICE, OF-286	1	PG	\$40.35	\$40.35
			000872	FORM,OF-297 - EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT SHIFT TICKET,(7/90)	12	PD	\$5.41	\$64.92
			001055	THERMOMETER - PROBE, FOOD, 0 - 270 DEGREE	1	EA	\$8.16	\$8.16
			001120	BINDER - SAFETY DATA SHEET, YELLOW, 1", 3-RING, 8 1/2" X 11"	1	EA	\$5.70	\$5.70
			001173	FORM - VEHICLE/HEAVY EQUIPMENT PRE-USE INSPECTION, OF-296	1	BK	\$18.49	\$18.49
			001251	FORM - INCIDENT DEMOB VEHICLE SAFETY INSPECTION, ICS-212	2	PG	\$27.62	\$55.24
			001286	FORM - INCIDENT REPLACEMENT REQUISITION, CONTINUED, OF-315A	1	PG	\$26.26	\$26.26
			001300	FORM - INCIDENT REPLACEMENT REQUISITION, OF-315	1	PG	\$24.15	\$24.15
			001336	FORM - GENERAL MESSAGE, ICS-213	2	PG	\$20.27	\$40.54
			001342	FORM - RESOURCE STATUS CARD, HEADER, GREY, ICS-219-1	2	PG	\$10.35	\$20.70
001352	SORTER - CARD, "T"	2	EA	\$26.74	\$53.48			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008758	KIT - LOGISTICS (AKK SPECIFIC)	\$589.73	001472	FORM, OF-316 - INTERAGENCY INCIDENT WAYBILL (4/00)	1	PG	\$18.08	\$18.08
			001473	FORM,OF316-A - INTERAGENCY INCIDENT WAYBILL,CONT (4/00)	1	PG	\$23.33	\$23.33
			002099	FORM - ACCOUNTABLE PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT RECORD/TRANSFER TAG, WHITE, ICS-219-WF	1	PG	\$9.44	\$9.44
			002501	LANTERN - CAMP, ELECTRIC, FLUORESCENT	1	EA	\$27.21	\$27.21
			008145	CARTON - FIBERBOARD, 26" X 16" X 12"	1	EA	\$18.03	\$18.03
TOTAL KIT COST								\$589.73
008759	KIT - PLANS (AKK SPECIFIC)	\$456.64	000030	BATTERY - SIZE AA, 1.5 VOLT, PENLIGHT	1	PG	\$7.01	\$7.01
			000033	BATTERY - SIZE D,1.5V,ALKALINE,GENERAL PURPOSE	1	PG	\$14.81	\$14.81
			000071	TAPE - DUCT, 2" X 60 YD	1	RO	\$8.21	\$8.21
			000222	TAPE - FILAMENT, 1" X 60 YD	1	RO	\$5.39	\$5.39
			000288	CLOCK - DIGITAL, BATTERY OPERATED,W/ALARM,12/24 HOUR	1	EA	\$16.61	\$16.61
			000623	INDICATOR - LAND AREA AND SLOPE	1	EA	\$6.46	\$6.46
			000656	STAPLER - DESKTOP,LARGE CAPACITY,60 SHEETS MAXIMUM	1	EA	\$27.61	\$27.61
			000657	STAPLES - LARGE CAPACITY STAPLER(NFES 0656)	2	BX	\$6.01	\$12.02
			000790	BOX - INTERFILE, LEGAL AND LETTER SIZE	1	EA	\$4.75	\$4.75
			001336	FORM - GENERAL MESSAGE, ICS-213	1	PG	\$20.27	\$20.27
			001342	FORM - RESOURCE STATUS CARD, HEADER, GREY, ICS-219-1	1	PG	\$10.35	\$10.35
			001344	FORM - RESOURCE STATUS CARD, CREW, GREEN, ICS-219-2	1	PG	\$7.96	\$7.96
			001345	FORM - RESOURCE STATUS CARD, ENGINES, PINK, ICS-219-3	1	PG	\$10.35	\$10.35
			001346	FORM - RESOURCE STATUS CARD, HELICOPTER, BLUE, ICS-219-4	1	PG	\$9.60	\$9.60
001347	FORM - RESOURCE STATUS CARD, PERSONNEL, WHITE, ICS-219-5	2	PG	\$11.89	\$23.78			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008759	KIT - PLANS (AKK SPECIFIC)	\$456.64	001348	FORM - RESOURCE STATUS CARD, AIRCRAFT, SALMON, ICS-219-6	1	PG	\$13.61	\$13.61
			001349	FORM - RESOURCE STATUS CARD, EQUIPMENT, YELLOW, ICS-219-7	1	PG	\$8.28	\$8.28
			001350	FORM - RESOURCE STATUS CARD, MISC EQUIPMENT/TASK FORCES, BUFF, ICS-219-8	1	PG	\$10.72	\$10.72
			001352	SORTER - CARD, "T"	2	EA	\$26.74	\$53.48
			001374	FORM - OPERATIONAL PLANNING WORKSHEET, (36" X 64"), ICS-215-WS	1	SH	\$34.39	\$34.39
			001576	FORM - INCIDENT PERSONNEL PERFORMANCE RATING, ICS-225	2	PG	\$31.36	\$62.72
			002501	LANTERN - CAMP, ELECTRIC, FLUORESCENT	1	EA	\$27.21	\$27.21
			002718	FORM - CREW PERFORMANCE RATING, SINGLE PAGE, ICS 244	1	PG	\$35.99	\$35.99
			008146	CARTON - FIBERBOARD, VII GRADE, 39" X 13" X 13"	1	EA	\$15.13	\$15.13
			008919	FORM - AK OPERATIONAL PLAN WORKSHEET	1	SH	\$9.93	\$9.93
TOTAL KIT COST								\$456.64
008760	KIT - PLOTTER, BOX A (AKK SPECIFIC)	\$7,821.75	009712	PRINthead - B3P06A	1	EA	\$326.40	\$326.40
			009713	PLOTTER - THERMAL INKJET, 36", T1530	1	EA	\$6,995.35	\$6,995.35
			009714	CASE - PLOTTER, ROLLING	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00
TOTAL KIT COST								\$7,821.75
008761	KIT - PLOTTER, BOX B (AKK SPECIFIC)	\$2,368.33	000338	CARTON - FIBERBOARD, 37" X 18" X 7"	1	EA	\$31.09	\$31.09
			009705	CARTRIDGE, INK - MAGENTA F9J77A	1	EA	\$151.63	\$151.63
			009706	CARTRIDGE, INK - CYAN F9J76A	2	EA	\$151.62	\$303.24
			009707	CARTRIDGE, INK - YELLOW F9J78A	3	EA	\$151.63	\$454.89
			009708	CARTRIDGE, INK - PHOTO BLACK F9J79A	2	EA	\$151.63	\$303.26
			009709	CARTRIDGE, INK - MATTE BLACK C1Q12A	2	EA	\$151.62	\$303.24
			009710	CARTRIDGE, INK - GRAY F9J80A	5	EA	\$151.62	\$758.10
			009711	MATTE - BRIGHT WHITE WIDE FORMAT, C1861A	2	RO	\$28.94	\$57.88

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008761	KIT - PLOTTER, BOX B (AKK SPECIFIC)	\$2,368.33	009716	INSTRUCTIONS - PLOTTER, LAMINATED	1	EA	\$5.00	\$5.00
TOTAL KIT COST								\$2,368.33
008762	KIT - 5 PERSON MODULE (SAK SPECIFIC)	\$4,187.73	000030	BATTERY - SIZE AA, 1.5 VOLT, PENLIGHT	12	PG	\$7.01	\$84.12
			000037	CANTEEN - 1 QT (.9L), PLASTIC, DISPOSABLE, W/O COVER	6	EA	\$2.14	\$12.84
			000060	FILE - MILL, 10", BASTARD	6	EA	\$3.26	\$19.56
			000241	TORCH - DRIP, 1 1/4 GL (4.7L) CAPACITY	2	EA	\$190.26	\$380.52
			000264	RIBBON - FLAGGING, WHITE, 1" WIDE	1	RO	\$0.84	\$0.84
			000267	RIBBON - FLAGGING,HAZARDS,1" WIDE	2	RO	\$3.62	\$7.24
			000278	RIBBON - FLAGGING, YELLOW, 1" WIDE	1	RO	\$2.37	\$2.37
			000279	RIBBON - FLAGGING, RED, 1" WIDE	1	RO	\$2.02	\$2.02
			000340	KIT - CHAIN SAW	1	KT	\$1,758.01	\$1,758.01
			000345	FILE - ROUND, 7/32", CHAIN SAW	6	EA	\$1.58	\$9.48
			000566	RIBBON - FLAGGING, "ESCAPE ROUTE", 1" X 100 YDS	1	RO	\$2.34	\$2.34
			000606	CAN - GASOLINE,SAFETY,5GL,DOT APPROVED STYLE JERRI CAN	2	EA	\$214.65	\$429.30
			000801	TAG - UNLEADED GASOLINE, UN1203, FLAMMABLE, RED	3	EA	\$1.16	\$3.48
			000802	TAG - DIESEL,UN1202,FLAMMABLE,GREEN	3	EA	\$1.15	\$3.45
			000803	TAG - DRIP TORCH FUEL,UN1993,FLAMMABLE,BLUE	3	EA	\$1.10	\$3.30
			000805	TAG - 2 STROKE MIX,UN1203,FLAMMABLE,YELLOW	3	EA	\$1.62	\$4.86
			001143	KIT - FIRST AID, 20-25 PERSON, BELT TYPE	1	KT	\$207.75	\$207.75
			001535	CONTAINER - 1 LITER, FUEL, ALUMINUM, RED FINISH	6	EA	\$32.97	\$197.82
001842	FOOD - MEALS READY TO EAT (MRE'S)	1	BX	\$150.32	\$150.32			
002396	RIBBON - FLAGGING, CHARTREUSE FLUORESCENT, 1" WIDE	1	RO	\$1.53	\$1.53			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008762	KIT - 5 PERSON MODULE (SAK SPECIFIC)	\$4,187.73	002398	RIBBON - FLAGGING, ORANGE FLUORESCENT, 1" WIDE	1	RO	\$1.93	\$1.93
			002401	RIBBON - FLAGGING, DARK PINK, 1" WIDE	2	RO	\$1.53	\$3.06
			006066	RIBBON - FLAGGING, "KILLER TREE", 1 1/2" X 150', ORANGE	1	RO	\$2.70	\$2.70
			006067	RIBBON - FLAGGING, "SPOT FIRE", 1 1/2" X 150', ORANGE	1	RO	\$2.73	\$2.73
			008271	BOX - STEEL, JOBSITE	1	EA	\$328.13	\$328.13
			008753	KIT - LEAF BLOWER (SAK SPECIFIC)	1	KT	\$558.43	\$558.43
			009578	STRAP - RATCHET, TIE DOWN	2	EA	\$4.80	\$9.60
TOTAL KIT COST								\$4,187.73
008763	KIT - BASE TENT (AKK SPECIFIC)	\$2,683.22	000053	COT - FOLDING, 12 OZ COVER, 31" X 77 1/2"	2	EA	\$97.21	\$194.42
			000058	BAG - SLEEPING, COLD WEATHER, X-LONG, 35" X 88"	2	EA	\$85.55	\$171.10
			000070	FLY - PLASTIC TENT,16'X24' W/10 GUY ROPES	1	EA	\$327.05	\$327.05
			000083	POLE - UPRIGHT, ADJUSTABLE	6	EA	\$64.40	\$386.40
			000084	TENT - WALL, 14' X 16', WITHOUT POLES	1	EA	\$689.68	\$689.68
			000089	POLE - RIDGE,16'	3	EA	\$194.73	\$584.19
			000538	PIN - PANEL, HOLD DOWN, 8" LONG	16	EA	\$0.51	\$8.16
			002047	CHAIR - FOLDING, METAL	2	EA	\$27.54	\$55.08
			002698	TABLE - METAL, FOLDING, 6'	1	EA	\$267.14	\$267.14
TOTAL KIT COST								\$2,683.22
008765	KIT - PREORDER, 53' (RMK SPECIFIC)	\$449,332.18	000021	BAG - GARBAGE CAN LINER, PLASTIC, 30 GL, 39" X 33"	24	BX	\$30.12	\$722.88
			000030	BATTERY - SIZE AA, 1.5 VOLT, PENLIGHT	1,680	PG	\$7.01	\$11,776.80
			000048	CONTAINER - 5 GL (18.9L), PLASTIC, COLLAPSIBLE, W/OVERPACK	8	BX	\$181.17	\$1,449.36
			000053	COT - FOLDING, 12 OZ COVER, 31" X 77 1/2"	48	EA	\$97.21	\$4,666.08
			000070	FLY - PLASTIC TENT,16'X24' W/10 GUY ROPES	6	EA	\$327.05	\$1,962.30
			000077	TENT - 2 PERSON	36	EA	\$204.13	\$7,348.68
			000083	POLE - UPRIGHT, ADJUSTABLE	18	EA	\$64.40	\$1,159.20

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008765	KIT - PREORDER, 53' (RMK SPECIFIC)	\$449,332.18	000089	POLE - RIDGE,16'	3	EA	\$194.73	\$584.19
			000128	BAG - SLEEPING, COLD WEATHER, 35" X 81" (2012)	90	EA	\$123.68	\$11,131.20
			000142	PAPER - TOILET	4	BX	\$59.28	\$237.12
			000144	SHEETING - PLASTIC, BLACK, 20' X 100'	1	RO	\$83.92	\$83.92
			000206	WASHCLOTH - WATERLESS, CLEANSING, 10" X 11 1/2"	800	EA	\$0.20	\$160.00
			000240	TOWEL - PAPER, TWO PLY, ROLL	4	BX	\$28.83	\$115.32
			000241	TORCH - DRIP, 1 1/4 GL (4.7L) CAPACITY	10	EA	\$190.26	\$1,902.60
			000244	CONTAINER - HOT/COLD BEVERAGE	9	BX	\$411.90	\$3,707.10
			000246	CONTAINER - HOT/COLD FOOD	9	BX	\$411.90	\$3,707.10
			000251	CLOTH - OIL SORBENT, 36" X 36" X 3/8"	20	EA	\$1.81	\$36.20
			000316	WRAP - STRETCH, 15" - 18", DISPOSABLE	4	RO	\$15.44	\$61.76
			000426	BAG - SLINGABLE, WATER, 72 GL (272.6L), NON-POTABLE, ORANGE	5	EA	\$356.24	\$1,781.20
			000435	BAG - SLINGABLE, WATER, DRINKING, 55 GL (208.2L)	2	EA	\$399.82	\$799.64
			000437	BAG - SLINGABLE, WATER, SUPPRESSION, 55 GL (208.2L)	5	EA	\$237.29	\$1,186.45
			000520	KIT - HELICOPTER SUPPORT	3	KT	\$4,756.39	\$14,269.17
			000526	SWIVEL - CARGO, 3000 LB CAPACITY	6	EA	\$329.15	\$1,974.90
			000528	LEAD LINE - 12', 3000 LB CAPACITY	6	EA	\$152.55	\$915.30
			000531	NET - CARGO,DRAWSTRING, 12' X 12', POLYPROPYLENE, 3000 LB CAPACITY	6	EA	\$509.71	\$3,058.26
			000534	FLAGGING - PERIMETER, MULTI-COLORED PENNANTS, 100 FT.	120	RO	\$8.83	\$1,059.60
			000549	KIT - SHELTER, 20' OCTAGON	8	KT	\$14,009.49	\$112,075.92
000560	CORD - EXTENSION, 50', AWG, 12/3 WIRE	54	EA	\$44.95	\$2,427.30			
000568	TANK, COLLAPSIBLE - 3000 GL (11,356.2L), FREE STANDING	4	EA	\$1,005.56	\$4,022.24			
000581	KIT - INSULATION, SHELTER, 20' OCTAGON	8	KT	\$4,139.81	\$33,118.48			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008765	KIT - PREORDER, 53' (RMK SPECIFIC)	\$449,332.18	000607	CAN - FUEL, SAFETY TRANSPORT, 5GL	36	EA	\$271.79	\$9,784.44
			000609	POST - FENCE,NOTCHED FIBERGLASS/METAL,60"-72"	100	EA	\$6.94	\$694.00
			000634	BAND - RUBBER,PALLET COVER	50	EA	\$2.34	\$117.00
			000664	TANK, FOLDING - 1500 GL (5678.1L), W/FRAME	3	EA	\$891.25	\$2,673.75
			000668	TANK, COLLAPSIBLE - 1800 GL (6813.7L), FREE STANDING 54" DEPTH, OPENING 128"	4	EA	\$718.56	\$2,874.24
			000692	BERM - CONTAINMENT, 55 GL, (1-4 DRUMS)	3	EA	\$296.38	\$889.14
			000712	TOWEL - WATERLESS, CLEANSING, MINIMUM 12" X 30"	672	EA	\$1.95	\$1,310.40
			000741	CONTAINER - FUEL/OIL, 2 COMPARTMENT	6	EA	\$38.31	\$229.86
			000801	TAG - UNLEADED GASOLINE, UN1203, FLAMMABLE, RED	50	EA	\$1.16	\$58.00
			000802	TAG - DIESEL,UN1202,FLAMMABLE,GREEN	50	EA	\$1.15	\$57.50
			000803	TAG - DRIP TORCH FUEL,UN1993,FLAMMABLE,BLUE	50	EA	\$1.10	\$55.00
			000805	TAG - 2 STROKE MIX,UN1203,FLAMMABLE,YELLOW	50	EA	\$1.62	\$81.00
			000880	COVER - PALLET, CLEAR 50" X 42" X 76"	3	RO	\$125.66	\$376.98
			000881	WRAP - STRUCTURE PROTECTION, 54" X 300'	10	RO	\$462.34	\$4,623.40
			000909	WATERBAG ASSEMBLY - 5 GL, M2015 W/PUMP	32	KT	\$143.82	\$4,602.24
			000970	KIT - SECURITY FENCE	4	KT	\$125.44	\$501.76
			001005	CAN - GARBAGE, PLASTIC, 32 GL	32	EA	\$31.52	\$1,008.64
			001016	HOSE - GARDEN, SYNTHETIC, 3/4" NH X 50'	180	LG	\$32.89	\$5,920.20
			001026	KIT - ROAD SIGN	1	KT	\$3,816.61	\$3,816.61
			001038	TOWEL - BATH, DISPOSABLE, 24" X 36"	1	BX	\$121.85	\$121.85
001040	KIT - CRASH RESCUE	3	KT	\$870.09	\$2,610.27			
001048	KIT - SPRINKLER (2008)	36	KT	\$848.14	\$30,533.04			
001145	FOAM - CONCENTRATE, CLASS A,5	48	PL	\$113.28	\$5,437.44			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008765	KIT - PREORDER, 53' (RMK SPECIFIC)	\$449,332.18		GL, LIQUID (18.9L) PAIL				
			001172	CORD - EXTENSION, 100', AWG, 12/3 WIRE	24	EA	\$88.97	\$2,135.28
			001238	HOSE - SYNTHETIC, LINED, 1" NPSH X 100'	200	LG	\$189.13	\$37,826.00
			001239	HOSE - SYNTHETIC, LINED, 1 1/2" NH X 100'	200	LG	\$239.17	\$47,834.00
			001521	FLY - TENT, TYPE II, 9' X 10'	10	EA	\$52.33	\$523.30
			001535	CONTAINER - 1 LITER, FUEL, ALUMINUM, RED FINISH	10	EA	\$32.97	\$329.70
			001842	FOOD - MEALS READY TO EAT (MRE'S)	96	BX	\$150.32	\$14,430.72
			001880	OIL - BAR & CHAIN, 1 GL	48	GL	\$13.09	\$628.32
			002047	CHAIR - FOLDING, METAL	160	EA	\$27.54	\$4,406.40
			002698	TABLE - METAL, FOLDING, 6'	60	EA	\$267.14	\$16,028.40
			003444	OIL - 2 CYCLE, MIX SIZE FOR 1 GL (3.8L) OF FUEL MIX	96	EA	\$1.82	\$174.72
			006030	TANK, COLLAPSIBLE - 4800-5000 GL,FREE STANDING	4	EA	\$1,276.13	\$5,104.52
			006031	TANK, COLLAPSIBLE - 6000 GL (22,712.5L), FREE STANDING 64" DEPTH, OPENING 215"	2	EA	\$1,924.87	\$3,849.74
			006050	KIT - LIGHTING, FLOOD	3	KT	\$171.04	\$513.12
			006051	KIT - LIGHTING, MULTI-LIGHT CORD	9	KT	\$872.75	\$7,854.75
			006131	FLY - SUNSCREEN, 20' X 20',W/GUY ROPES	10	EA	\$301.93	\$3,019.30
			007724	OIL - 2 CYCLE, 5 GAL MIX SIZE,(12.8 OZ)	72	BT	\$3.84	\$276.48
TOTAL KIT COST								\$450,811.78
008766	KIT - PREORDER, 1 OF 2, 26' (RMK SPECIFIC)	\$172,457.72	000045	CHAPS - PROTECTIVE, SUMMER WEIGHT, 32" LONG	10	PR	\$149.63	\$1,496.30
			000071	TAPE - DUCT, 2" X 60 YD	24	RO	\$8.21	\$197.04
			000078	CHAPS - PROTECTIVE, SUMMER WEIGHT, 36" LONG	10	PR	\$149.63	\$1,496.30
			000148	PUMP - PORTABLE,HIGH PRESSURE W/FUEL LINE	12	EA	\$5,354.46	\$64,253.52
			000150	CHAPS - PROTECTIVE, SUMMER WEIGHT, 40" LONG	10	PR	\$149.63	\$1,496.30
			000222	TAPE - FILAMENT, 1" X 60 YD	72	RO	\$5.39	\$388.08

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008766	KIT - PREORDER, 1 OF 2, 26' (RMK SPECIFIC)	\$172,457.72	000250	PAPER - EASEL, 27" X 34"	3	PD	\$16.64	\$49.92
			000264	RIBBON - FLAGGING, WHITE, 1" WIDE	24	RO	\$0.84	\$20.16
			000267	RIBBON - FLAGGING,HAZARDS,1" WIDE	24	RO	\$3.62	\$86.88
			000278	RIBBON - FLAGGING, YELLOW, 1" WIDE	24	RO	\$2.37	\$56.88
			000279	RIBBON - FLAGGING, RED, 1" WIDE	24	RO	\$2.02	\$48.48
			000320	KIT - INCIDENT BASE MAINTENANCE	1	KT	\$704.35	\$704.35
			000370	FORM,9120-1 - RADIO STATION LOG	10	PD	\$4.13	\$41.30
			000475	GLASSES - SAFETY, CLEAR	100	PR	\$4.48	\$448.00
			000480	KIT - COFFEE HEATING	1	KT	\$1,807.80	\$1,807.80
			000515	WEDGE - FELLING, 6"	12	EA	\$5.66	\$67.92
			000516	WEDGE - FELLING, 8", RIFLED	12	EA	\$4.31	\$51.72
			000533	CORD - NYLON SHROUD	4	SL	\$185.43	\$741.72
			000566	RIBBON - FLAGGING, "ESCAPE ROUTE", 1" X 100 YDS	18	RO	\$2.34	\$42.12
			000570	SHIRT - FIRE, XX-LARGE	30	EA	\$95.54	\$2,866.20
			000577	SHIRT - FIRE, SMALL	30	EA	\$95.54	\$2,866.20
			000872	FORM,OF-297 - EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT SHIFT TICKET,(7/90)	100	PD	\$5.41	\$541.00
			000884	WEDGE - FELLING, 8", TEXTURED/SMOOTH	12	EA	\$5.27	\$63.24
			000891	FORM,SF-261 - CREW TIME REPORT,(5/78)	60	BK	\$4.21	\$252.60
			000925	SHELTER - FIRE,COMPLETE,M2002	20	EA	\$426.78	\$8,535.60
			000939	KNIFE - RAZOR, RETRACTABLE BLADE	6	EA	\$4.29	\$25.74
			000972	SURGE PROTECTOR - POWER STRIP	30	EA	\$17.92	\$537.60
			000975	SHELTER - FIRE,LARGE SIZE,COMPLETE,M2002	10	EA	\$537.58	\$5,375.80
			001027	EARPLUGS - FOAM, DISPOSABLE	200	PG	\$0.10	\$20.00
			001050	KIT - BELT, WEATHER	10	KT	\$168.52	\$1,685.20
001060	KIT - ACCESSORY, VOLUME PUMP	2	KT	\$1,255.45	\$2,510.90			
001077	GUIDE - NWCG INCIDENT RESPONSE POCKET GUIDE (IRPG), PMS 461	50	EA	\$4.22	\$211.00			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008766	KIT - PREORDER, 1 OF 2, 26' (RMK SPECIFIC)	\$172,457.72	001173	FORM - VEHICLE/HEAVY EQUIPMENT PRE-USE INSPECTION, OF-296	5	BK	\$18.49	\$92.45
			001222	PUMP - VOLUME, TRASH, 3", W/SPARK PLUG	2	EA	\$1,398.33	\$2,796.66
			001224	GLOVES - FLIGHT, SIZE 9	2	PR	\$38.58	\$77.16
			001226	GLOVES - FLIGHT, SIZE 11	2	PR	\$38.58	\$77.16
			001242	VEST - HIGH VISIBILITY, ANSI CLASS II	20	EA	\$7.59	\$151.80
			001293	GLOVES - LEATHER, X-SMALL, FOREST WORKER, NFPA COMPLIANCE	10	PR	\$21.41	\$214.10
			001294	GLOVES - LEATHER, SMALL, FOREST WORKER, NFPA COMPLIANCE	20	PR	\$21.41	\$428.20
			001295	GLOVES - LEATHER, MEDIUM, FOREST WORKER, NFPA COMPLIANCE	100	PR	\$21.41	\$2,141.00
			001296	GLOVES - LEATHER, LARGE, FOREST WORKER, NFPA COMPLIANCE	100	PR	\$21.41	\$2,141.00
			001297	GLOVES - LEATHER, X-LARGE, FOREST WORKER, NFPA COMPLIANCE	100	PR	\$21.41	\$2,141.00
			001336	FORM - GENERAL MESSAGE, ICS-213	10	PG	\$20.27	\$202.70
			002078	SHIRT - FIRE, LARGE, LONG	30	EA	\$95.54	\$2,866.20
			002079	SHIRT - FIRE, X-LARGE, LONG	30	EA	\$95.54	\$2,866.20
			002314	HELMET - FLIGHT, SPH-5C STYLE, REGULAR, W/BAG	2	EA	\$1,404.54	\$2,809.08
			002315	HELMET - FLIGHT, SPH-5C STYLE, X-LARGE, W/BAG	2	EA	\$1,404.54	\$2,809.08
			002396	RIBBON - FLAGGING, CHARTREUSE FLUORESCENT, 1" WIDE	24	RO	\$1.53	\$36.72
			002398	RIBBON - FLAGGING, ORANGE FLUORESCENT, 1" WIDE	24	RO	\$1.93	\$46.32
			002401	RIBBON - FLAGGING, DARK PINK, 1" WIDE	24	RO	\$1.53	\$36.72
			002490	STAPLER - HEAVY DUTY	4	EA	\$23.41	\$93.64
			002491	STAPLES - HEAVY DUTY,1/2"	8	BX	\$5.68	\$45.44
002678	SHELTER,PRACTICE - COMPLETE,M-2002	10	EA	\$193.92	\$1,939.20			
002700	JEAN - FLAME	30	PR	\$114.64	\$3,439.20			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008766	KIT - PREORDER, 1 OF 2, 26' (RMK SPECIFIC)	\$172,457.72		RESISTANT,BDU, 26"-30"X34"INSEAM				
			002702	JEAN - FLAME RESISTANT,BDU, 30"-34"X34"INSEAM	30	PR	\$114.64	\$3,439.20
			002705	JEAN - FLAME RESISTANT,BDU, 36"-40"X34"INSEAM	30	PR	\$114.64	\$3,439.20
			002706	JEAN - FLAME RESISTANT,BDU, 38"-42"X34"INSEAM	30	PR	\$114.64	\$3,439.20
			002707	JEAN - FLAME RESISTANT,BDU, 40"-44"X34"INSEAM	30	PR	\$114.64	\$3,439.20
			002725	WEDGE - PLASTIC, FELLING, 12" X 1-1/8" X 3 1/4"	12	EA	\$10.18	\$122.16
			002848	JEAN - FLAME RESISTANT,BDU, 36"-40"X36"INSEAM	30	PR	\$114.64	\$3,439.20
			002911	SHIRT - FIRE, 3XL-L	30	EA	\$95.54	\$2,866.20
			003007	LIGHTSTICK - CHEMICAL, 12 HOUR, RED	20	BX	\$26.32	\$526.40
			003009	LIGHTSTICK - CHEMICAL, 12 HOUR, GREEN	20	BX	\$21.92	\$438.40
			003012	LIGHTSTICK - CHEMICAL, 12 HOUR, YELLOW	20	BX	\$23.00	\$460.00
			003161	EASEL - DISPLAY, 27" X 36" W/FOLDING LEGS	3	EA	\$173.71	\$521.13
			003870	KIT - ACCESSORY, PUMP, PORTABLE, HIGH PRESSURE (000870)	12	KT	\$1,908.86	\$22,906.32
			006066	RIBBON - FLAGGING, "KILLER TREE", 1 1/2" X 150', ORANGE	27	RO	\$2.70	\$72.90
			006067	RIBBON - FLAGGING, "SPOT FIRE", 1 1/2" X 150', ORANGE	27	RO	\$2.73	\$73.71
007471	BATTERY - AAA, PACKAGE	240	PG	\$3.49	\$837.60			
TOTAL KIT COST								\$172,457.72
008767	KIT - PREORDER, 2 OF 2, 26' (RMK SPECIFIC)	\$100,378.11	000003	ADAPTER - 1" NPSH-F,(11 1/2 TPI) TO 1" NH-M(8 TPI)	4	EA	\$4.95	\$19.80
			000010	REDUCER - 1 1/2" NH-F (9 TPI) TO 1" NPSH-M (11 1/2 TPI)	180	EA	\$13.52	\$2,433.60

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008767	KIT - PREORDER, 2 OF 2, 26' (RMK SPECIFIC)	\$100,378.11	000024	NOZZLE - TWIN TIP, COMBINATION, 1" NPSH-F	60	EA	\$151.16	\$9,069.60
			000046	CLAMP - HOSE, SHUT-OFF, 1" - 1 1/2" HOSES, 10" LONG WHEN CLOSED	20	EA	\$53.71	\$1,074.20
			000131	RESPIRATOR - N95 PARTICULATE, NIOSH APPROVED	100	EA	\$0.94	\$94.00
			000136	NOZZLE - GARDEN HOSE, 3/4" NH, ADJUSTABLE, BRASS	100	EA	\$21.96	\$2,196.00
			000137	NOZZLE - PLASTIC, 60 GPM, 1 1/2" NH-F X 4 3/4" LONG	60	EA	\$8.33	\$499.80
			000138	NOZZLE - PLASTIC, 35 GPM, 1" NPSH-F	100	EA	\$8.64	\$864.00
			000212	VALVE - FOOT, 1 1/2" NH-F W/STRAINER	5	EA	\$90.50	\$452.50
			000216	TAG - SHIPPING (BLANK)	20	EA	\$0.18	\$3.60
			000228	VALVE - AUTOMATIC CHECK AND BLEEDER 1 1/2" NH-F	10	EA	\$128.83	\$1,288.30
			000229	VALVE - PRESSURE RELIEF, 1 1/2" NH-F	10	EA	\$96.67	\$966.70
			000230	TEE - HOSELINE, W/VALVE, 1 1/2" NH-F X 1 1/2" NH-M X 1" NPSH-M	50	EA	\$46.89	\$2,344.50
			000231	VALVE - WYE, GATED, 1 1/2" NH-F X 1 1/2" NH-M X 1 1/2" NH-M	80	EA	\$125.10	\$10,008.00
			000234	WRENCH - SPANNER, 5", 1" TO 1 1/2" HOSE SIZE	10	EA	\$6.46	\$64.60
			000235	WRENCH - SPANNER, 11", 1 1/2" TO 2 1/2" HOSE SIZE	10	EA	\$10.07	\$100.70
			000259	VALVE - WYE, GATED, 1" NPSH-F X 1" NPSH-M X 1" NPSH-M	60	EA	\$118.33	\$7,099.80
			000307	EXTINGUISHER - FIRE,20A:120BC, 20 LBS	10	EA	\$143.09	\$1,430.90
			000340	KIT - CHAIN SAW	9	KT	\$1,758.01	\$15,822.09
			000345	FILE - ROUND, 7/32", CHAIN SAW	24	EA	\$1.58	\$37.92
			000351	FILE - MILL, 8", BASTARD	24	EA	\$2.38	\$57.12
			000394	TIE WRAPS - ONE WAY, 15" - 17"	120	EA	\$0.07	\$8.40
000417	REDUCER - 2" NPSH-F (11 1/2 TPI) TO 1 1/2" NH-M (9 TPI)	5	EA	\$27.04	\$135.20			
000491	TANK, PROPANE - FUEL, LPG, 20# TANK (5 GL)	3	EA	\$39.97	\$119.91			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008767	KIT - PREORDER, 2 OF 2, 26' (RMK SPECIFIC)	\$100,378.11	000538	PIN - PANEL, HOLD DOWN, 8" LONG	24	EA	\$0.51	\$12.24
			000557	CHEST - ICE, 48 QT	48	EA	\$45.71	\$2,194.08
			000598	HANDTRUCK - W/LARGE WHEELS	1	EA	\$96.15	\$96.15
			000610	TIE - ONE-WAY SELF-LOCKING, 7" LONG	100	EA	\$0.04	\$4.00
			000621	HOSE - COLLAPSIBLE, 3" X 25', W/FEMALE QUICK COUPLER & MALE QUICK ADAPTER	2	LG	\$134.66	\$269.32
			000647	ADAPTER - QUICK, 3" MALE TO 3" MALE NPT THREAD	2	EA	\$19.70	\$39.40
			000649	COUPLER - QUICK, 3" FEMALE TO 3" MALE NPT THREAD	2	EA	\$28.38	\$56.76
			000650	KIT - EVACUATION, S.K.E.D.	4	KT	\$1,219.47	\$4,877.88
			000688	WRENCH - HYDRANT, ADJUSTABLE, 8"	2	EA	\$22.46	\$44.92
			000710	COUPLING - DOUBLE FEMALE, 1" NPSH (11 1/2 TPI)	10	EA	\$17.11	\$171.10
			000727	BANDS - RUBBER, HOSE, 1 3/8" X 9 1/2"	325	EA	\$0.31	\$100.75
			000731	TEE - HOSELINE, 1 1/2" NH-F X 1 1/2" NH-M X 1" NPSH-M W/CAP	20	EA	\$46.50	\$930.00
			000733	REDUCER - 1" NPSH-F (11 1/2 TPI) TO 3/4" NH-M (11 1/2 TPI)	60	EA	\$10.80	\$648.00
			000763	TAPE - PAINTERS, BLUE, 2"	24	RO	\$8.03	\$192.72
			000835	VALVE - SHUT OFF, BRASS, BALL, 3/4" NH	100	EA	\$21.80	\$2,180.00
			000856	COUPLING - DOUBLE MALE 1 1/2" NH-M (9-TPI)	10	EA	\$16.31	\$163.10
			000857	COUPLING - DOUBLE FEMALE 1 1/2" NH-F (9 TPI)	10	EA	\$26.76	\$267.60
			000904	VALVE - WYE, GATED, BRASS, 3/4" NH-F X 3/4" NF-M X 3/4" NH-M	150	EA	\$24.79	\$3,718.50
			001059	FILE - MILL, 12", BASTARD	48	EA	\$2.66	\$127.68
			001081	NOZZLE - COMBINATION, BARREL, KK, 1" NPSH	20	EA	\$38.49	\$769.80
001143	KIT - FIRST AID, 20-25 PERSON, BELT TYPE	10	KT	\$207.75	\$2,077.50			
001201	VALVE - SHUT OFF, 1"	20	EA	\$66.52	\$1,330.40			
001207	VALVE - SHUT OFF, 1 1/2"	20	EA	\$67.39	\$1,347.80			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008767	KIT - PREORDER, 2 OF 2, 26' (RMK SPECIFIC)	\$100,378.11	001660	KIT - BIOLOGICAL HAZARDS, PROTECTION, INDIVIDUAL	4	KT	\$17.38	\$69.52
			001675	KIT - BIOLOGICAL HAZARDS, PROTECTION, MULTI-PERSON	2	KT	\$249.21	\$498.42
			001727	KIT - TRAUMA, FIRST AID	4	KT	\$363.63	\$1,454.52
			001728	KIT - OXYGEN THERAPY, UNIT 5, FIRST AID STATION	4	KT	\$659.06	\$2,636.24
			001760	KIT - MEDICAL SUPPORT	2	KT	\$1,180.05	\$2,360.10
			001809	TEE - HOSELINE, W/CAP & CHAIN, 1" NPSH-F X 1" NPSH-M X 3/4" NH-M	10	EA	\$42.33	\$423.30
			002229	REDUCER - 2 1/2" NPSH-F, 1 1/2" NH-M	2	EA	\$21.58	\$43.16
			002230	REDUCER - 2 1/2" NH-F, 1 1/2" NH-M	2	EA	\$26.87	\$53.74
			007046	CONE - TRAFFIC, ORANGE	50	EA	\$13.83	\$691.50
			007233	PALLET JACK - TRUCK	1	EA	\$420.89	\$420.89
			008606	KIT - PUMP, PORTABLE, LIGHTWEIGHT, 4 CYCLE	6	KT	\$1,256.91	\$7,541.46
			009415	PRINTER/PLOTTER - HP1055CM, HEWLETT PACKARD	1	EA	\$6,440.25	\$6,440.25
			009986	DISINFECTANT - WIPES, WET, 65-80/CO	12	CO	\$6.09	\$73.08
			009990	GLOVES - NITRILE, INDUSTRIAL, DISPOSABLE, SMALL	1	BX	\$13.76	\$13.76
			009991	GLOVES - NITRILE, INDUSTRIAL, DISPOSABLE, MEDIUM	1	BX	\$13.85	\$13.85
			009992	GLOVES - NITRILE, INDUSTRIAL, DISPOSABLE, LARGE	4	BX	\$19.60	\$78.40
			009993	GLOVES - NITRILE, INDUSTRIAL, DISPOSABLE, X-LARGE	4	BX	\$17.56	\$70.24
			009994	GLOVES - NITRILE, INDUSTRIAL, DISPOSABLE, XX-LARGE	4	BX	\$20.14	\$80.56
009999	MASK - EARLOOP	100	EA	\$0.25	\$25.00			
TOTAL KIT COST								\$100,798.93
4312AK	KIT - RADIO, COMMAND REPEATER (AKK SPECIFIC)	\$20,812.26	000825	STAKES - TENT, METAL	3	EA	\$1.45	\$4.35
			004171	SCREWDRIVER - 4"	1	EA	\$1.19	\$1.19
			004180	CONNECTOR - 90 DEG, UHF	1	EA	\$9.01	\$9.01
			004303	HAMMER - 5 LB	1	EA	\$22.27	\$22.27
			004305	ANTENNA - ANTENNA MAST,	3	EA	\$18.96	\$56.88

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
4312AK	KIT - RADIO, COMMAND REPEATER (AKK SPECIFIC)	\$20,812.26		#LANCE H-518				
			004308	GUY ASSY - ANTENNA W/COLLAR	1	EA	\$3.43	\$3.43
			004309	BOX - FIBERGLASS, W/ACC, 21X20X15	1	EA	\$662.48	\$662.48
			004326	CABLE - COAXIAL, RG 8/U	1	EA	\$15.00	\$15.00
			004333	WIRE ASSY - FUSED, BATT POWER, 12V	1	EA	\$28.10	\$28.10
			004342	DUPLEXER - TXRX, PART # 30-37-98102TXLO	1	EA	\$1,156.68	\$1,156.68
			004464	ANTENNA - GAIN WHIP, VHF, P/O 4312	1	EA	\$25.01	\$25.01
			004489	BASE - ANTENNA, UHF W/GRND PLANES	1	EA	\$43.74	\$43.74
			004648	CARD - AUDIO CONTROL, MODEL C1-RC-4L-10	1	EA	\$790.41	\$790.41
			004651	SUBRACK - W/MOTHERBOARD, SR-39-1	1	EA	\$833.87	\$833.87
			004652	MONITOR - SYSTEM, #SM-3-HO-014-00	1	EA	\$1,398.82	\$1,398.82
			004659	MICROPHONE - RPTR, DANIELS, A-MIC-01	1	EA	\$78.72	\$78.72
			004676	CABLE - DUPLEXER TO RADIO, 27" P/O 4649	2	EA	\$78.14	\$156.28
			004682	TRANSMITTER - UHF,DIGITAL UT-4R420-00-200	1	EA	\$3,259.84	\$3,259.84
			004683	RECEIVER - UHF, DIGITAL UR-4R420-00-000	1	EA	\$3,131.25	\$3,131.25
			004684	TRANSMITTER - VHF,DIGITAL VT-4R160-00-800	1	EA	\$3,257.06	\$3,257.06
			004685	RECEIVER - VHF,DIGITAL VR-4R150-00-000	1	EA	\$2,932.23	\$2,932.23
004690	SCREWDRIVER - (FOR DANIELS MODULES)	1	EA	\$10.04	\$10.04			
008272	CASE - ALUMINUM, REPEATER TRANSPORT (AKK SPECIFIC)	1	EA	\$2,935.60	\$2,935.60			
TOTAL KIT COST								\$20,812.26
4370AK	KIT - RADIO, GROUND AIRCRAFT LINK (AKK SPECIFIC)	\$16,940.89	000030	BATTERY - SIZE AA, 1.5 VOLT, PENLIGHT	4	PG	\$7.01	\$28.04
			000222	TAPE - FILAMENT, 1" X 60 YD	1	RO	\$5.39	\$5.39
			000279	RIBBON - FLAGGING, RED, 1" WIDE	1	RO	\$2.02	\$2.02

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
4370AK	KIT - RADIO, GROUND AIRCRAFT LINK (AKK SPECIFIC)	\$16,940.89	000322	HAMMER - BLACKSMITH, 3-5 LBS (1.35KG - 2.25KG)	1	EA	\$25.80	\$25.80
			000332	WRENCH - ADJUSTABLE, 6"	1	EA	\$15.78	\$15.78
			000825	STAKES - TENT, METAL	6	EA	\$1.45	\$8.70
			001166	SCREWDRIVER - COMBO, FLAT/CROSS TIP	1	EA	\$11.68	\$11.68
			004304	ANTENNA - UHF, WHIP P/O 4250,4248,4412	1	EA	\$17.03	\$17.03
			004305	ANTENNA - ANTENNA MAST, #LANCE H-518	6	EA	\$18.96	\$113.76
			004307	LINER - FOAM, A/C 5-POCKET P/O 4370	1	EA	\$25.47	\$25.47
			004308	GUY ASSY - ANTENNA W/COLLAR	2	EA	\$3.43	\$6.86
			004309	BOX - FIBERGLASS, W/ACC, 21X20X15	2	EA	\$662.48	\$1,324.96
			004343	ANTENNA - A/C, WIDEBAND, P/O 4370	1	EA	\$331.00	\$331.00
			004409	SPEAKER - EXTERNAL, 80HM, 10 WATT	1	EA	\$48.98	\$48.98
			004489	BASE - ANTENNA, UHF W/GRND PLANES	1	EA	\$43.74	\$43.74
			004659	MICROPHONE - RPTR, DANIELS, A-MIC-01	1	EA	\$78.72	\$78.72
			004665	MONITOR - SYSTEM, P/O 4640	1	EA	\$1,584.80	\$1,584.80
			004666	TRANSMITTER - SYNTHESIZED,VHF-AM,P/O 4640	1	EA	\$2,454.54	\$2,454.54
			004667	RECEIVER - SYNTHESIZED,VHF-AM, P/O 4640	1	EA	\$2,757.58	\$2,757.58
			004682	TRANSMITTER - UHF,DIGITAL UT-4R420-00-200	1	EA	\$3,259.84	\$3,259.84
			004683	RECEIVER - UHF, DIGITAL UR-4R420-00-000	1	EA	\$3,131.25	\$3,131.25
			005082	ANTENNA - I-COM	5	EA	\$13.38	\$66.90
			005083	HOLDER - BATTERY, ICOM	4	EA	\$26.64	\$106.56
005084	HOLSTER - RADIO, LEATHER, ICOM	4	EA	\$28.16	\$112.64			
005208	ANTENNA - UHF YAGI	1	EA	\$148.97	\$148.97			
009485	RADIO - ICOM (AKK SPECIFIC)	4	EA	\$307.47	\$1,229.88			
TOTAL KIT COST								\$16,940.89
4381AK	KIT - RADIO, COMMAND	\$30,724.25	000030	BATTERY - SIZE AA, 1.5 VOLT, PENLIGHT	18	PG	\$7.01	\$126.18

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
4381AK	TACTICAL (AKK SPECIFIC)	\$30,724.25	004041	SPEAKER/MICROPHONE - BKR5000	4	EA	\$193.62	\$774.48
			004042	CASE - LEATHER, BKR5000	16	EA	\$61.74	\$987.84
			004043	ANTENNA - VHF, BKR5000	19	EA	\$47.53	\$903.07
			004044	CABLE - CLONING, BKR5000	1	EA	\$176.39	\$176.39
			004045	HOLDER - BATTERY, AA, BKR5000	16	EA	\$88.21	\$1,411.36
			004247	CABLE - CLONING, KNG/LEGACY	1	EA	\$482.09	\$482.09
			004306	LINER - FOAM, RADIO, 16PCK, 4386/4244	1	EA	\$122.75	\$122.75
			004309	BOX - FIBERGLASS, W/ACC, 21X20X15	1	EA	\$662.48	\$662.48
			004355	ANTENNA - MOBILE MAG	4	EA	\$44.56	\$178.24
			009549	ADAPTOR - CLONING, KNG TO BKR, BKR0701 (CDK SPECIFIC)	1	EA	\$180.30	\$180.30
			009565	RADIO - KING, DIGITAL, BKR5000 (CDK/AKK SPECIFIC)	16	EA	\$1,544.48	\$24,711.68
			009589	ADAPTER - MOBILE MAG, SMA (F) TO UHF (F) (AKK SPECIFIC)	1	EA	\$7.39	\$7.39
TOTAL KIT COST								\$30,724.25